FRIDAY
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

SATURDAY
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:15PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM

SUNDAY
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM

2021 Community Cup Schedule

Beer League Life Hockey

Pass the Sauce

Cookies Pharm Team
Cornfed & Stuffing RMSS
Givler's Giblets Tryptofanatics
GIR ChapeRONs Turducken

Home Away Rink
Tryptofanatics Beer League Life Hockey IN
RMSS Givler's Giblets ouT
Cookies CornFed & Stuffing IN
Pass the Sauce Turducken ouT
Pharm Team ChapeRONs IN
Givler's Giblets ChapeRONS IN
Beer League Life Hockey Cookies ouT
Cornfed & Stuffing RMSS IN
Turducken Tryptofanatics ouT
Pharm Team Pass the Sauce IN
Cookies Givler's Giblets IN
Pass the Sauce Cornfed & Stuffing IN
ChapeRONs Beer League Life Hockey IN
RMSS Turducken IN
Tryptofanatics Pharm Team IN

Chuck-a-Puck/Pizza from Paradise Falls

Pucks are $5 for one or five for $20
9th 10th ouT
7th 8th IN
5th 6th ouT
3rd 4th IN
1st 2nd IN



