2021 Community Cup Schedule

Beer League Life Hockey
Cookies
Pharm Team
Cornfed & Stuffing
RMSS
Givler's Giblets
Tryptofanatics
GIR ChapeRONs
Turducken

FRIDAY	Home	Away	Rink
7:15 PM	Tryptofanatics	Beer League Life Hockey	IN
8:15 PM	RMSS	Givler's Giblets	OUT
8:30 PM	Cookies	CornFed & Stuffing	IN
9:30 PM	Pass the Sauce	Turducken	OUT
9:45 PM	Pharm Team	ChapeRONs	IN
SATURDAY			
9:30 AM	Givler's Giblets	ChapeRONS	IN
10:00 AM	Beer League Life Hockey	Cookies	OUT
10:45 AM	Cornfed & Stuffing	RMSS	IN
11:15 AM	Turducken	Tryptofanatics	OUT
12:00 PM	Pharm Team	Pass the Sauce	IN
1:30 PM	Cookies	Givler's Giblets	IN
2:45 PM	Pass the Sauce	Cornfed & Stuffing	IN
4:00 PM	ChapeRONs	Beer League Life Hockey	IN
5:15 PM	RMSS	Turducken	IN
6:30 PM	Tryptofanatics	Pharm Team	IN
7:45 PM	Chuck-a-Puck/Pizza from Paradise Falls		
Pucks are \$5 for one or five for \$20			
SUNDAY			
9:30 AM	9th	10th	OUT
9:45 AM	7th	8th	IN
10:45 AM	5th	6th	OUT
11:00 AM	3rd	4th	IN
12:15 PM	1st	2nd	IN